

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



BLACK & WHITE MOUSSE CAKE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A buttery oreo crumb crust filled with a layer each of our scratch made chocolate and vanilla mousse topped with rich chocolate ganache.



INGREDIENTS:

White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Skim Milk Powder, Butter Oil, Soya Lecithin (Added as an Emulsifier), Vanilla Extract), Chocolate Morsells (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Anhydrous Dextrose, Cocoa Butter, Soya Lecithin (Added as an Emulsifier), Vanilla Extract, Pasteurized Heavy Cream), Pasteurized Heavy Cream, Chocolate Cookie Crumb (Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Soy Bean, Palm and Palm Kernel Oil), Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Flour, Salt, Dextrose, Sodium Bicarbonate, Soy Lecithin), Whip Topping (water, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (May Contain Palm, Palm Kernel, and or Coconut Oils), Sodium Caseinate (a Milk Derivate), Polysorbate 60, Modified Cellulose, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Sorbitan Monostearate, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Citrate, Gum and Annato Color), Pasteurized Eggs, Butter, Chocolate Shavings (Sugar, Cocoa Solids, Cocoa Butter, Lecithin, Vanillin), Gelatin, Natural & Artificial Flavors.

NUTRITIONAL FACTS:

SERVING SIZE 1 SLICE (4.1 OZ. 117g) CALORIES 460, CALORIES FROM FAT 330, TOTAL FAT 37g 57%, SATURATED FAT 24g 120%, TRANS FATS 0g, POLYUNSATURATED FAT 2.5g, MONOUNSATURATED FAT 9g, CHOLESTEROL 125 mg 42%, SODIUM 110 mg 5%, TOTAL CARBS 30g 10%, DIETARY FIBER 1g 5%, SUGARS 22g, PROTEIN 4g, VITAMIN A 15%, VITAMIN C 0%, CALCIUM 8%, IRON 8%, THIAMIN 4%, RIBOFLAVIN 8%, NIACIN 2%, FOLATE 4%, BASED ON A 2000 CALORIE PER DAY DIET.

SHELF LIFE:

1 YEAR FROZEN FROM PRODUCTION DATE - ONCE DEFROSTED 6-7 DAY SHELF LIFE

ALL CAKES ARE PRECUT FOR CONVENIENCE WITHOUT ANY WASTE

PACKAGING:

2 - 3.58 LB CAKES PER CASE - YIELD 28 - 4.1 OZ.

TI X HI :

12 X 8 - TOTAL CASES 96 PER PALLET - TOTAL GROSS WT. 752 LBS

ITEM #:

BW214

UPC CODE:

0-1070681900158

BOX DIMENSION:

12X12X3.5

CUBE:

0.29

KO KOSHER CERTIFIED

ALLERGENS: MFG. IN FACILITY THAT USES MILK, EGGS, SOY, WHEAT, TREE NUTS

MFG: SOUTH AMBOY, NJ 08879 LICENSE # 0012902